
 

 

 

Grantmaking Guidelines Collection 

The following samples have been collected from members of NCFP’s network and are shared as 
examples only. If you have guidelines that you would like to share here, or if any of the links 
below do not work for you, please contact ncfp@ncfp.org.  
 

Brindle Foundation: https://www.brindlefoundation.org/grants 

Charles Stewart Mott Foundation: https://www.mott.org/work/grantseekers/ 

David and Lucile Packard Foundation: https://www.packard.org/grants-and-investments/for-
grantseekers/ 

Frey Foundation: https://freyfdn.org/guidelines/ 

John M. Belk Endowment: http://jmbendowment.org/how-we-work/funding-criteria/ 

Mary Reynolds Babcock Foundation: https://www.mrbf.org/grants 

Mathile Family Foundation: https://mathilefamilyfoundation.org/guidelines/ 

McKnight Foundation: https://www.mcknight.org/programs/arts/how-to-apply/  

Meadows Foundation: https://www.mfi.org/how-to-apply/ 

Nathan Cummings Foundation: https://nathancummings.org/apply-for-a-grant/ 

Nord Family Foundation: https://www.nordff.org/apply 

Self Family Foundation: http://selffoundation.org/application-process/ 

The Brinson Foundation: http://www.brinsonfoundation.org/grant-seekers/inquiries/ 

The Cynthia and George Mitchell Foundation: https://cgmf.org/p/funding.html 

The Dean & Margaret Lesher Foundation: https://lesherfoundation.org/how-to-apply/ 

The Goizueta Foundation: https://www.goizuetafoundation.org/apply-for-funding/  

The Leighty Foundation: http://www.leightyfoundation.org/guidelines-application/ 

Ueberroth Family Foundation: http://ueberroth.org/applying-for-grants/ 

Walter & Elise Haas Fund: https://haassr.org/our-impact/for-grantseekers/ 

William J. & Dorothy K. O’Neill Foundation: https://oneill-foundation.org/homepage/new_grantmaking/ 

William Penn Foundation: https://williampennfoundation.org/how-apply-0 
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